ENHANCING NEIGHBORHOODS
STRENGTHENING COMMUNITIES

CHANGING LIVES

HOUSING CHOICE VOUCHER PROGRAM

PAYMENTS STANDARDS
(Effective January 1, 2025)
120% of FMR field office approved

PAYMENTS
NUMBER OF STANDARDS

BEDROOMS 120% of FMR

Efficiency $723.00

$960.00

$1227.00

$1596.00

$1750.00

$2013.00

NOTE: PAYMENT STANDARDS WILL BE FOR NON-MOVING TENANTS ONLY
*(RECERTIFICATIONS)*




