

## HOUSING CHOICE VOUCHER PROGRAM PAYMENTS STANDARDS

(Effective January 1st, 2025)
120% of FMR field office approved

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS	PAYMENTS STANDARDS 120% of FMR
Efficiency	\$723.00
1	\$960.00
2	\$1227.00
3	\$1596.00
4	\$1750.00
5	\$2013.00

NOTE: PAYMENT STANDARDS WILL BE FOR NON-MOVING TENANTS ONLY \*(RECERTIFICATIONS)\*